
No 

A 

C 

Deep Education Society's 

A.G.S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

General Feedback about syllabus 
The syllabus is completed on time 
The coursc is conducted with adcquate 
interaction 

Student Satisfaction Survey 2020-21 

The theoretical aspects are linked to the 
practical aspects of the course. 
Appropriate learning resources are used 
to transact the theory. 
The faculty gocs beyond the prcscribed 
theory and integrates up to date 
knowledge. 
The syllabus is distributed evenly 

theory. 

throughout the academic year 
ICT is well used to provide inputs for 

organiscd 

Feedback about Practicum 

Practicum work is well schedulcd 
Practicum related workshops were well 

Fecdback is promptly provided for 
practicum 
Reflcctive practices arc cncouraged after 
practical sessions such as community 
work 

Students are given scope to display their 
creativity during practical work 

Feedback about Evaluation 
Exam, essays, class tests are well organized 

Appropriatc fecdback is provided 
All practical activities are assessed in an 

organized manner 
Learners are provided with required 
remediation or assistancc in lcarning 
Appropriate inputs and revisions are 
provided to facilitates success in 

Strongly 
agree 

85.7 

83.25 

74.35 

75.48 

79.26 

86.22 

72.36 

80.71 

86.59 

84.54 

82.36 

75.6 

82.25 

74.63 

70.15 

73.25 

72 

agree disagree Strongly 

14.3 Nil 

16.75 

25.65 

24.52 

20.74 

13.78 

27.64 

13.41 

15.46 

17.64 

24.4 

19.29 Nil 

Nil 

29.85 

Nil 

26.75 

Nil 

28 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

17.75 Nil 

Nil 

25.37 Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

disagree 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 



No 

Cxaminations 

A 

Fvaluation is donc in a tair and 

transparent manner 
Adequate resources (in torm of books, 
ppts) arC provided to cnsurc good 
pertornance in the cxaminations 

General Feedback about syllabus 
The syllabus is completed on time 
The course is conducted with adequate 
interaction 

Analysis of Feedback from Students (Semester One and Two) 

The theorctical aspects are linked to the 

practical aspects of the course. 
Appropriate learning resources are used 
to transact the theory. 
The faculty goes beyond the prescribed 
theory and integrates up to date 
knowledge. 
The syllabus is distributed evenly 
throughout the academic year 
ICT is well used to provide inputs for 
theory. 
Feedback about Practicum 
Practicum work is well scheduled 
Practicum related workshops were wcll 
organised 
Feedback is promptly provided for 
practicum 
Reflective practices are encouraged after 
practical sessions such as community 
work 

Students are given scope to display their 
crcativity during practical work 
Feedback about Evaluation 

Exam, essays, class tests are wel 
organised 
Appropriate feedback is provided 

All practical activities are assessed in an 
organized manner 

69.6% 

Learners are provided with required 

86.7% 

agree 
Strongly agree 

83 

82.3 

76.45 

70.32 

71.58 

82.64 

76.12 

85.65 

80.33 

78.59 

81.43 

68.25 

72.35 

67.54 

32.4% 

64.21 

15.3% 

62.35 

17 

17.7 

23.55 

29.68 

28.42 

17.36 

23.88 

14.35 

19.67 

21.41 

18.57 

31.75 

27.65 

35.79 

NiI 

37.65 

Nil 

disagree 

Nil 

Nil 

2.4% 

Nil 

2.4% 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 
Nil 

2.4% 

4.8% 

Nil 

32.46 Nil 

2.4% 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Strongly 
disagree 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 
Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 



remediation or assistance in lcarning 
Appropriate inputs and revisions arc 
provided to facilitates success in 
Cxaminations 

Evaluation is donc in a fair and 
(ransparent manner 
Adequate resources (in fom of books, 
ppts) are provided to cnsure good 
performance in the examinations 

63.54 

63.22 

67.28 

36.46 

36.78 

32.72 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

VC PRINCPAL 
DES.'AGS. COLLEGE OF EDU. (B.Ed.) 

NEXT TO SAIDHAM COMLEX, 
SARAVAL, BOISAR (WEST), TAL PALGHAR, 

DIST-PALGHAR, PIN401 501. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

