## Deep Education Society's

## A.G.S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

## Student Satisfaction Survey 2020-21

No		Strongly	agree	disagree	Strongly
		agree			disagree
A	General Feedback about syllabus				
	The syllabus is completed on time	85.7	14.3	Nil	Nil
	The course is conducted with adequate interaction	83.25	16.75	Nil	Nil
	The theoretical aspects are linked to the practical aspects of the course.	74.35	25.65	Nil	Nil
	Appropriate learning resources are used to transact the theory.	75.48	24.52	Nil	Nil
	The faculty goes beyond the prescribed theory and integrates up to date knowledge.	79.26	20.74	Nil	Nil
	The syllabus is distributed evenly throughout the academic year	86.22	13.78	Nil	Nil
	ICT is well used to provide inputs for theory.	72.36	27.64	Nil	Nil
В	Feedback about Practicum				
	Practicum work is well scheduled	80.71	19.29	Nil	Nil
	Practicum related workshops were well organised	86.59	13.41	Nil	Nil
	Feedback is promptly provided for practicum	84.54	15.46	Nil	Nil
	Reflective practices are encouraged after practical sessions such as community work	82.36	17.64	Nil	Nil
	Students are given scope to display their creativity during practical work	75.6	24.4	Nil	Nil
C	Feedback about Evaluation				
	Exam, essays, class tests are well organized	82.25	17.75	Nil	Nil
	Appropriate feedback is provided	74.63	25.37	Nil	Nil
	All practical activities are assessed in an organized manner	70.15	29.85	Nil	Nil
	Learners are provided with required remediation or assistance in learning	73.25	26.75	Nil	Nil
	Appropriate inputs and revisions are provided to facilitates success in	72	28	Nil	Nil

examinations				
Evaluation is done in a fair and transparent manner	69.6%	32.4%	Nil	Nil
Adequate resources (in form of books, ppts) are provided to ensure good performance in the examinations	86.7%	15.3%	Nil	Nil

## Analysis of Feedback from Students (Semester One and Two)

No		Strongly agree	agree	disagree	Strongly disagree
A	General Feedback about syllabus				
	The syllabus is completed on time	83	17	Nil	Nil
	The course is conducted with adequate interaction	82.3	17.7	Nil	Nil
	The theoretical aspects are linked to the practical aspects of the course.	76.45	23.55	2.4%	Nil
	Appropriate learning resources are used to transact the theory.	70.32	29.68	Nil	Nil
	The faculty goes beyond the prescribed theory and integrates up to date knowledge.	71.58	28.42	2.4%	Nil
	The syllabus is distributed evenly throughout the academic year	82.64	17.36	Nil	Nil
	ICT is well used to provide inputs for theory.	76.12	23.88	Nil	Nil
В	Feedback about Practicum				
	Practicum work is well scheduled	85.65	14.35	Nil	Nil
	Practicum related workshops were well organised	80.33	19.67	Nil	Nil
	Feedback is promptly provided for practicum	78.59	21.41	2.4%	Nil
	Reflective practices are encouraged after practical sessions such as community work	81.43	18.57	4.8%	Nil
	Students are given scope to display their creativity during practical work	68.25	31.75	Nil	Nil
C	Feedback about Evaluation				
	Exam, essays, class tests are well organised	72.35	27.65	2.4%	Nil
	Appropriate feedback is provided	67.54	32.46	Nil	Nil
*	All practical activities are assessed in an organized manner	64.21	35.79	Nil	Nil
	Learners are provided with required	62.35	37.65	Nil	Nil

remediation or assistance in learning				
Appropriate inputs and revisions are provided to facilitates success in examinations	63.54	36.46	Nil	Nil
Evaluation is done in a fair and transparent manner	63.22	36.78	Nil	Nil
Adequate resources (in form of books, ppts) are provided to ensure good performance in the examinations	67.28	32.72	Nil	Nil

D.E.S.'A.G.S. COLLEGE OF EDU. (B.Ed.)
NEXT TO SAIDHAM COMPLEX,
SARAVALI, BOISAR (WEST), TAL. PALGHAR,
DIST-PALGHAR, PIN-401 501.